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27 - 29 June 2025
Nurburgring - 51 37mtr.

Ent rant Car in Speed
Pos Nbr Cls P1C Drivers Sponsor Fastest lap Gap Dif f Laps Km/h
1 24 2b 1 Forch Racing by AtlasWard 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1:58982 7 9 15543
Michal Perel (POL)
Christopher Zoechling (DEU)
2 62 2d 1 Forch Racing by AtlasWard 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1:59431 4 0449 0449 9 15484
Jakub Twarég (POL)
Karol Kret (POL)
3 22 2d 2  (a-workx) by PORSCHE PADERBC 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1:59.852 5 0870 0421 13 15430
Ahmed Alkhoori (ARE)
Gian Luca Tuccaroglu (DEU)
4 25 2d 3 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:00.265 3 1283 0413 9 153.77
Lukas Ertl (DEU)
5 69 2d 4  Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:00.305 4 1323 0.040 7 15372
Mariusz Gorecki (POL)
Tomasz Magdziaz (POL)
6 111 2d 5 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:00.381 12 1.399 0076 12 15362
Leandro Martins (PRT)
Dieter Svepes (AUT)
7 33 2d 6 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:00.633 5 1651 0252 8 15330
Stefan Rehkopf (DEU)
8 144 2d 7 SEEBACH Mot orsport 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:02476 5 3494 1843 8 15099
Marco Seebach (DEU)
Levin Gelf (DEU)
9 7 1c 1 PTerting Sports by Up2race Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport (982) 2:04.255 4 5273 1779 9 14883
Peter Lobeck (DEU)
Peter Terting (DEU)
10 30 1c 2 WA&S Motorsport Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport (982) 2:04675 4 5693 0420 9 14833
Tim Horrell USA)
Hendrik Still (DEU)
11 66 1c 3 EAST RACING Motorsport Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport (982) 2:04699 5 5717 0.024 9 148.30
Florian Bauer (DEU)
Manuel Lauck (DEU)
12 97 1c 4 Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport (982) 2:04812 8 5830 0.113 8 148.17
Arkadiusz Grycz (POL)
Kamil Franczak (POL)
13 61 1c 5 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport (982) 2:05847 6 6.865 1035 9 14695
Mads K. Ljungberg (DNK)
Leon Bauchmiiller (DEU)
14 44 1c 6 Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport (982) 2:07.056 7 8074 1209 13 14555
Julian Jansen (DEU)
15 32 1c 7 Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport (982) 2:07.790 4 8.808 0.734 10 14472
Ismaeel Ellahi
Kuzey Citak
16 10 1b 1 SRMotorsport by Schnitzelaam  Cayman GT4 Clubsport (982) 2:08974 4 9992 1.184 13 143.39

Michael Sander (DEU)
Wilhelm Kuihne (DEU)

PSC Endurance #69 - No w orking Transponder !

Fastest time: 1:58.982 inlap 7 by nbr. 24 : Michal Perel ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl
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MArcus Maleck (SPA 1121979)

Karsten Ney (SPA 1051689)

Dennis Juhe (SPA 1067225
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